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Overview
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Price
134.58 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-2.08% (-2.86)

US0079031078
AMD

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

219,468 EUR
S&P 500

134.46 EUR (171)
134.52 EUR (72)
135.32 EUR
136.02 EUR
133.90 EUR
137.44 EUR
135.01857 EUR
13,305
1,796,422.04
288

58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0079031078-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0079031078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=252213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=252213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=252213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edb4483050233c32ae92f63e5ae3584ed65df5a018738f0568f5c9f0165c2173&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=733bcf3987276fcbc&time=1726760155&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf161bafc70bc05005aeeb05474273cde7bae99bfda4dee7d3ab27f75ae867ad&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aea08abbca9b70630&time=1726760155&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a7513ddd9f9d7ae341442af9cc3fb638e0e24b63c7cdd0202bd1d5701c0ceb8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d34019e3eb8e53254&time=1726760155&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee139d27e7adf40a187598b15e56f208412c6ffce5e47d581c53a70a4ca9ef67&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d40a4a7eb7435dcd2&time=1726760155&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df9ce75a6b3f1bf596299778c934017fbc94a1112639c192eb676e152335395f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=527007d127f773f0f&time=1726760155&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
134.58 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 135.21 EUR (32,714
131.47 EUR (28,371
(

142.49 EUR (35,555

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US0079031078
Symbol AMD
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 219,468 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 134.46 EUR (171)
Ask (Ask size) 134.52 EUR (72)
Open 135.32 EUR
High 136.02 EUR
Low 133.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 137.44 EUR
VWAP 135.01857 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,305
Trading volume 1,796,422.04
Number of trades 288
Last size 58
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.27% +43.60% +54.76%
Perf (abs.) -39.38 +41.73 +48.63
Beta - - -
Volatility  45.34 45.44 49.33
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

138.64 EUR (35,596
207.30 EUR (2024/03/08
107.86 EUR (2024/08/05
207.30 EUR (2024/03/08

88.03 EUR (2023/10/26

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:20 134.58 EUR 1.80 288
09/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 135.60 EUR  0.00 4
09/18
Tradegate 2024/ 17:12 134.72 EUR 1.09 132
09/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:32 13454 EUR  0.14 6
09/18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18227
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SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2023/
1117

2023/
03/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
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2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
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2024/
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2024/
09/18

17:36

17:36

17:20

08:03

16:28

08:01

08:01

16:21

20:06

17:17

16:31

08:03

30.00 CHF

89.00 USD

149.5034 USD

135.42 EUR

149.53 USD

135.16 EUR

135.16 EUR

134.40 EUR

140.90 EUR

134.52 EUR

134.50 EUR

134.78 EUR

0.00

0.00

1,114.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.26

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00

89,714

23
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9618644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18225

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AMDA

Contact Details

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

2485 Augustine Drive - 95054 Santa Clara

Telefon: +1-408-749-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ADVANCED MICRO

DEVICES INC.
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Company Profile

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc. engages in the provision of semiconductor businesses. It

operates through the following segments: Data Center, Client, Gaming, and Embedded. The

Data Center segment includes server-class CPUs, GPUs, Al accelerators, DPUs, FPGAs,
SmartNICs, and Adaptive SoC products. The Client segment refers to the computing
platforms, which are a collection of technologies that are designed to work together to
provide a more complete computing solution. The Gaming segment is a fundamental

component across many products and can be found in APU, GPU, SoC or a combination of

a discrete GPU with another product working in tandem. The Embedded segment focuses

on the embedded CPUs, GPUs, APUs, FPGAs, and Adaptive SoC products. The company
was founded by W. J. Sanders Ill on May 1, 1969 and is headquartered in Santa Clara, CA.

Members of Management Board

Abhijit Talwalkar
D. Mark Durcan
Elizabeth
Vanderslice
John Marren
Jon Olson
Joseph

Householder
Michael

Gregoire

Nora Denzel
Lisa Su
Darren Grasby
Forrest Norrod
Jean Hu

Mark
Papermaster

Phil Guido

Victor Peng

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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